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Ergebnisliste 2005 
 

 

s´ Feuerschützen Fass´l 2005 geht an: 

SG Achenmühle  
Nevihosteny Gerhard 

Kueres Uwe 
Lohr Michi 

Kühnle Fritz  

 

 

 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen  
ums Feuerschützen Fass`l  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Mannschaft 
 

1.  SG Achenmühle  6792 
            
 Kueres Uwe  LG H 288 281 290 282 286 277 1704  
 Kühnle Fritz  LG H 287 288 284 281 281 280 1701  
 Nevihosteny Gerhard  LG H 282 287 278 282 282 286 1697  
 Lohr Michi  LG H 277 284 284 288 269 288 1690  
            
2.  Immergrün Straßkirchen/Vogtareuth  6691 
            
 Görgmeier Martin  LG H 287 289 289 291 292 290 1738  
 Maier Wolfgang  LG H 272 278 280 268 279 283 1660  
 Schwaiger Alois  LG H 273 278 281 272 282 269 1655  
 Bauer Hans jun.  LG H 259 271 275 276 280 277 1638  
     
3.  SG Kirchdorf  6685 
            
              
 Berger Marion  LG D 290 291 290 293 285 288 1737  
 Cestaro Thomas  LG H 285 293 287 283 278 289 1715  
 Trautmann Stefan  LG J 277 280 272 273 274 274 1650  
 Ranner Peter  LP H 253 262 263 270 267 268 1583  
            
4.  SG Finanzamt Rosenheim  6551 
              
 Fechter Willi  LG H 287 284 280 287 287 283 1708  
 Thalhammer Andrea  LG D 277 281 285 290 286 288 1707  
 Thalhammer Franz  LG H 278 283 271 282 277 271 1662  
 Richter Franz  LG H 221 254 252 247 249 251 1474  
     
5.  SG Wasen Happing  6464 
              
 Gottwald Gerhard  LG H 282 285 288 287 285 293 1720  
 Sanftl Bernhard  LG H 274 274 277 283 279 276 1663  
 Hauser Peter  LP H 244 262 247 264 258 267 1542  
 Gottwald E./Sanftl P. LG H 284 287 242 236 254 236 1539  
            
6.  SG Almenrausch Rosenheim  6350 
            
 Haag Johann  LG H 275 277 277 274 267 268 1638  
 Hlinkovic Petra  LG D 273 264 277 269 258 267 1608  
 Reiprich Paul  LG H 252 263 263 260 263 264 1565  
 Sehn Daniel  LP H 256 255 270 249 255 254 1539  
            
7.  B&W Kolbermoor  6296 
            
 Schätz Stephan  LP H 264 257 275 275 271 270 1612  
 Seyffarth Birker  LP H 262 262 270 274 270 264 1602  
 Seyffarth Tabea  LP J 246 253 256 260 265 265 1545  
 Seyffarth Jonathan  LP J 253 260 255 250 253 266 1537  
 
 
 
 
 
 

           



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.  FSG Aschau  6284 
            
 Reiter Benedikt  LG H 287 288 284 289 288 288 1724  
 Heinl Martin  LP H 260 249 262 259 260 254 1544  
 Kiesmüller Franz  LP H 247 245 257 253 260 259 1521  
 Kiesmüller Petra  LG D 255 250 247 243 254 246 1495  
            
9.  Edelweis Prutting  6243 
            
 Morgenroth Wolfgang  LG H 285 279 285 292 290 286 1717  
 Hallmann Udo  LG H 263 261 270 267 274 269 1604  
 Hallmann Raphael  LG H 252 253 253 248 250 246 1502  
 Rinser Veronika  LG D 243 226 241 247 232 231 1420  
            
10. FSG Rosenheim  6180 
            
 Wimmer Paul  LP H 265 271 275 275 283 273 1642  
 Seiffert Erich  LP H 264 266 268 260 282 264 1604  
 Krüger Wolfgang  LP H 239 248 249 256 248 240 1480  
 Krüger Aloisia  LP D 245 234 234 238 256 247 1454  
            
11. SG Raubling Fanta 4  6084 
            
 Hupf Dominik  LG J 285 270 273 283 275 274 1660  
 Limmer Andreas  LP H 255 247 258 250 248 255 1513  
 Hupf Jenny  LP J 240 242 254 239 242 252 1469  
 Fischer Seppi  LP J 248 240 242 237 229 246 1442  
     
12. Immergrün Lauterbach  6003 
              
 Fischer Josef  LG H 250 259 271 273 269 273 1595  
 Wagenstetter Florian LP J 263 262 246 260 258 267 1556  
 Purainer Ludwig  LG H 236 228 251 249 244 245 1453  
 Kiendl Christian  LG H 228 224 222 242 236 247 1399  
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Luftgewehr einzel  

 
Luftgewehr Gesamt           
           

1  Görgmeier Martin  LG H 287 289 289 291 292 290 1738 
2  Berger Marion  LG D 290 291 290 293 285 288 1737 
3  Reiter Benedikt  LG H 287 288 284 289 288 288 1724 
4  Gottwald Gerhard  LG H 282 285 288 287 285 293 1720 
5  Morgenroth Wolfgang  LG H 285 279 285 292 290 286 1717 
6  Cestaro Thomas  LG H 285 293 287 283 278 289 1715 
7  Fechter Willi  LG H 287 284 280 287 287 283 1708 
8  Thalhammer Andrea  LG D 277 281 285 290 286 288 1707 
9  Kueres Uwe  LG H 288 281 290 282 286 277 1704 
10 Kühnle Fritz  LG H 287 288 284 281 281 280 1701 
11 Nevihosteny Gerhard  LG H 282 287 278 282 282 286 1697 
12 Lohr Michi  LG H 277 284 284 288 269 288 1690 
13 Sanftl Bernhard  LG H 274 274 277 283 279 276 1663 
14 Thalhammer Franz  LG H 278 283 271 282 277 271 1662 
15 Maier Wolfgang  LG H 272 278 280 268 279 283 1660 
16 Hupf Dominik  LG J 285 270 273 283 275 274 1660 
17 Schwaiger Alois  LG H 273 278 281 272 282 269 1655 
18 Trautmann Stefan  LG J 277 280 272 273 274 274 1650 
19 Bauer Hans jun.  LG H 259 271 275 276 280 277 1638 
20 Haag Johann  LG H 275 277 277 274 267 268 1638 
21 Hlinkovic Petra  LG D 273 264 277 269 258 267 1608 
22 Hallmann Udo  LG H 263 261 270 267 274 269 1604 
23 Fischer Josef  LG H 250 259 271 273 269 273 1595 
24 Reiprich Paul  LG H 252 263 263 260 263 264 1565 
25 Gottwald E./Sanftl P.  LG H 284 287 242 236 254 236 1539 
26 Hallmann Raphael  LG H 252 253 253 248 250 246 1502 
27 Kiesmüller Petra  LG D 255 250 247 243 254 246 1495 
28 Richter Franz  LG H 221 254 252 247 249 251 1474 
29 Purainer Ludwig  LG H 236 228 251 249 244 245 1453 
30 Rinser Veronika  LG D 243 226 241 247 232 231 1420 
31 Kiendl Christian  LG H 228 224 222 242 236 247 1399 

           



 
Luftgewehr Herren           
            

1  Görgmeier Martin  LG H 287 289 289 291 292 290 1738 
2  Reiter Benedikt  LG H 287 288 284 289 288 288 1724 
3  Gottwald Gerhard  LG H 282 285 288 287 285 293 1720 
4  Morgenroth Wolfgang  LG H 285 279 285 292 290 286 1717 
5  Cestaro Thomas  LG H 285 293 287 283 278 289 1715 
6  Fechter Willi  LG H 287 284 280 287 287 283 1708 
7  Kueres Uwe  LG H 288 281 290 282 286 277 1704 
8  Kühnle Fritz  LG H 287 288 284 281 281 280 1701 
9  Nevihosteny Gerhard  LG H 282 287 278 282 282 286 1697 
10 Lohr Michi  LG H 277 284 284 288 269 288 1690 
11 Sanftl Bernhard  LG H 274 274 277 283 279 276 1663 
12 Thalhammer Franz  LG H 278 283 271 282 277 271 1662 
13 Maier Wolfgang  LG H 272 278 280 268 279 283 1660 
14 Schwaiger Alois  LG H 273 278 281 272 282 269 1655 
15 Bauer Hans jun.  LG H 259 271 275 276 280 277 1638 
16 Haag Johann  LG H 275 277 277 274 267 268 1638 
17 Hallmann Udo  LG H 263 261 270 267 274 269 1604 
18 Fischer Josef  LG H 250 259 271 273 269 273 1595 
19 Reiprich Paul  LG H 252 263 263 260 263 264 1565 
20 Gottwald E./Sanftl P.  LG H 284 287 242 236 254 236 1539 
21 Hallmann Raphael  LG H 252 253 253 248 250 246 1502 
22 Richter Franz  LG H 221 254 252 247 249 251 1474 
23 Purainer Ludwig  LG H 236 228 251 249 244 245 1453 
24 Kiendl Christian  LG H 228 224 222 242 236 247 1399 

           
Luftgewehr Damen           
           

1  Berger Marion  LG D 290 291 290 293 285 288 1737 
2  Thalhammer Andrea  LG D 277 281 285 290 286 288 1707 
3  Hlinkovic Petra  LG D 273 264 277 269 258 267 1608 
4  Kiesmüller Petra  LG D 255 250 247 243 254 246 1495 
5  Rinser Veronika  LG D 243 226 241 247 232 231 1420 

            
Luftgewehr Jugend           
            

1  Hupf Dominik  LG J 285 270 273 283 275 274 1660 
2  Trautmann Stefan  LG j 277 280 272 273 274 274 1650 
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Luftgewehr Blatt`l 
 

1  Gottwald Gerhard  3 
2  Kühnle Fritz  5 
3  Thalhammer Andrea  8
4  Berger Marion  8 
5  Hallmann Udo  10 
6  Görgmaier Martin  11 
7  Fechter Willi  13 
8  Haag Johann  13 
9  Maier Wolfgang  14 
10  Morgenroth Wolfgang  16 
11  Hlinkovic Petra  17 
12  Richter Franz  18 
13  Kueres Uwe  20 
14  Lohr Michi  20 
15  Sanftl Bernhard  22 
16  Reiprich Paul  22 
17  Bauer Hans jun,  22 
18  Hupf Dominik  22 
19  Kiendl Christian  23 
20  Hallmann Raphael  24 
21  Schwaiger Alois  25 
22  Thalhammer Franz  28 
23  Trautmann Stefan  29 
24  Nevihosteny Gerhard  30 
25  Reiter Benedikt  31 
26  Rinser Veronika  33 
27  Gottwald Elisabeth  33 
28  Purainer Ludwig  37 
29  Kiesmüller Petra  39 
30  Cestaro Thomas  42 
31  Fischer Josef  68 
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Luftpistole einzel  
 

Luftpistole Gesamt           
           

1 Wimmer Paul  LP H 265 271 275 275 283 273 1642 
2  Schätz Stephan  LP H 264 257 275 275 271 270 1612 
3  Seiffert Erich  LP H 264 266 268 260 282 264 1604 
4  Seyffarth Birker  LP H 262 262 270 274 270 264 1602 
5  Ranner Peter  LP H 253 262 263 270 267 268 1583 
6  Wagenstetter Florian  LP J 263 262 246 260 258 267 1556 
7  Seyffarth Tabea  LP J 246 253 256 260 265 265 1545 
8  Heinl Martin  LP H 260 249 262 259 260 254 1544 
9  Hauser Peter  LP H 244 262 247 264 258 267 1542 
10 Sehn Daniel  LP H 256 255 270 249 255 254 1539 
11 Seyffarth Jonathan  LP J 253 260 255 250 253 266 1537 
12 Kiesmüller Franz  LP H 247 245 257 253 260 259 1521 
13 Limmer Andreas  LP H 255 247 258 250 248 255 1513 
14 Krüger Wolfgang  LP H 239 248 249 256 248 240 1480 
15 Hupf Jenny  LP J 240 242 254 239 242 252 1469 
16 Krüger Aloisia  LP D 245 234 234 238 256 247 1454 
17 Fischer Seppi  LP J 248 240 242 237 229 246 1442 

           
Luftpistole Herren           
           

1  Wimmer Paul  LP H 265 271 275 275 283 273 1642 
2  Schätz Stephan  LP H 264 257 275 275 271 270 1612 
3  Seiffert Erich  LP H 264 266 268 260 282 264 1604 
4  Seyffarth Birker  LP H 262 262 270 274 270 264 1602 
5  Ranner Peter  LP H 253 262 263 270 267 268 1583 
6  Heinl Martin  LP H 260 249 262 259 260 254 1544 
7  Hauser Peter  LP H 244 262 247 264 258 267 1542 
8  Sehn Daniel  LP H 256 255 270 249 255 254 1539 
9  Kiesmüller Franz  LP H 247 245 257 253 260 259 1521 
10 Limmer Andreas  LP H 255 247 258 250 248 255 1513 
11 Krüger Wolfgang  LP H 239 248 249 256 248 240 1480 

           
Luftpistole Damen           
           

1  Krüger Aloisia  LP D 245 234 234 238 256 247 1454 
           
Luftpistole Jugend           
           

1  Wagenstetter Florian  LP J 263 262 246 260 258 267 1556 
2  Seyffarth Tabea  LP J 246 253 256 260 265 265 1545 
3  Seyffarth Jonathan  LP J 253 260 255 250 253 266 1537 
4  Hupf Jenny  LP J 240 242 254 239 242 252 1469 
5  Fischer Seppi  LP J 248 240 242 237 229 246 1442 
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Luftpistole Blatt`l 
 

1  Ranner Peter  4
2  Wimmer Paul  46
3  Kiesmüller Franz  56
4  Seyffarth Jonathan  62
5  Schätz Stephan  67
6  Limmer Andreas  71
7  Seyffarth Birker  84
8  Krüger Wolfgang  128
9  Krüger Aloisia  143
10 Wagenstetter Florian  144
11 Seiffert Erich  145
12 Hauser Peter  174
13 Seyffarth Tabea  190
14 Sehn Daniel  211
15 Fischer Seppi  212
16 Hupf Jenny  238
17 Heindl Martin  245

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




